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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2008 - 09/09/2008

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2008  5:22:15PM

Kings County

 15 EMERGENCY

 114 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 16 FEDERAL

 136 AFFIDAVIT

 882 ROBERT A STRANIERE

 456 JAMSHAD I WYNE

 2 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,340 

Richmond County

 13 EMERGENCY

 576 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 FEDERAL

 568 AFFIDAVIT

 3,324 ROBERT A STRANIERE

 2,246 JAMSHAD I WYNE

 1 CARMINE MOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 449 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 12 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MAARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE E. BALSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. MARCH (WRITE-IN)

 106 MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS ANDERSON FOR MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT V KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 5 VITO FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 C MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE (WRITE-IN)

 7 CARMINE ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 GUY MOLINARI (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RUSSONELLO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,177 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2008 - 09/09/2008

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2008  5:22:15PM

Total for Republican Representative in Congress (13th Congressional District)

 28 EMERGENCY

 690 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 35 FEDERAL

 704 AFFIDAVIT

 4,206 ROBERT A STRANIERE

 2,702 JAMSHAD I WYNE

 1 CARL MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MAARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 12 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 106 MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE MOR (WRITE-IN)

 451 CARMINE MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HARRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNE E. BALSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ODDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES R. MARCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 L. MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARMINE MARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS ANDERSON FOR MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 GUY MOLINARI (WRITE-IN)

 5 VITO FOSSELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT V KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 C MARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE (WRITE-IN)

 7 CARMINE ROMANO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RUSSONELLO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,517 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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